
3 DAAGSE VAN DE KEMPEN - DAY 1
ZWARTE WEG WEST 13.8.2022

K.O.L.

Vincent SILLIEN
Pégase CO
Omloop : H45
Afstand : 5540m
Tijd : 0:47:45 (8'37"/km)

7/19 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Guido LENGES 0:39:12
2. Thies KNOLL 0:40:15
3. Kim JANSEN 0:40:24

1. 161 00:02:02 247m 8'14"/km
2. 146 00:02:09 00:04:11 122m 17'37"/km
3. 155 00:01:10 00:05:21 141m 8'16"/km
4. 145 00:01:18 00:06:39 161m 8'04"/km
5. 131 00:01:09 00:07:48 156m 7'22"/km
6. 129 00:01:49 00:09:37 323m 5'37"/km
7. 149 00:00:44 00:10:21 85m 8'38"/km
8. 151 00:03:24 00:13:45 303m 11'13"/km
9. 106 00:04:24 00:18:09 712m 6'11"/km

10. 113 00:10:15 00:28:24 739m 13'52"/km
11. 112 00:01:34 00:29:58 202m 7'45"/km
12. 122 00:01:48 00:31:46 201m 8'57"/km
13. 127 00:05:48 00:37:34 1016m 5'43"/km
14. 114 00:01:33 00:39:07 197m 7'52"/km
15. 125 00:03:45 00:42:52 231m 16'14"/km
16. 156 00:01:11 00:44:03 166m 7'08"/km
17. 105 00:01:13 00:45:16 122m 9'58"/km
18. 117 00:01:37 00:46:53 201m 8'03"/km
19. 220 00:00:32 00:47:25 90m 5'56"/km
20. 999 00:00:20 00:47:45 125m 2'40"/km
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